
RENTALS

RENTALS

SUP

SOT single

SOT double

Sea kayak (plastic/single)

Se kayak (fiberglass/single)

Sea kayak (fiberglass/double)

MXN pesos

3 hrs

$600

$600

$900

$1,100

$1,300

$1,600

6hrs

$900

$900

$1,300

$1,700

$2,000

$2,500

1 hr

$250

$240

$350

weekly

$3,500

$3,500

$5,500

$3,000

$9,000

$11,000

EXTRAS

Child SOT (-10 years old)

Snorkel pack

Wetsuit

SP + WS

Troiley

Dry bag

MXN pesos

3 hrs

$250

$250

$250

$400

$100

6hrs

$350

$400

$400

$600

$100

1 hr

$150

$150

$150

$250

$100

weekly

$1,200

$1,200

$1,000

$1,800

$1,000

$400


