## SEA KALZ SAJA, MX

## RENTALS

				MXN pesos
RENTALS	1 hr	3 hrs	6hrs	weekly
SUP	\$250	\$600	\$900	\$3,500
SOT single	\$240	\$600	\$900	\$3,500
SOT double	\$350	\$900	\$1,300	\$5,500
Sea kayak (plastic/single)	.3	\$1,100	\$1,700	\$3,000
Se kayak (fiberglass/single)		\$1,300	\$2,000	\$9,000
Sea kayak (fiberglass/double)		\$1,600	\$2,500	\$11,000

EXTRAS		3 hrs		MXN pesos	
	1 hr		6hrs	weekly	
Child SOT (-10 years old)	\$150	\$250	\$350	\$1,200	
Snorkel pack	\$150	\$250	\$400	\$1,200	
Wetsuit	\$150	\$250	\$400	\$1,000	
SP + WS	\$250	\$400	\$600	\$1,800	
Troiley				\$1,000	
Dry bag	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$400	